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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 14 February 2023

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LAMANCHA 1 Last start winner TEM, 06/02/2023, R3, P 1P 3P 7P 4/1/2G. Thurkettle 543232 11/8195

 2 SPLIT AND STACK Last start winner TEM, 06/02/2023, R4, P 1P 5P 7P 4/1/2A. Ginn 552677 5/4150

 3 DEVIL DODGER Last start placegetter GBN, 16/12/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 2P 4/1/2T. Nieuwendyk 540203 9/0213

 4 DYNAMIC Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R9, P 7P 1P 5P 4/1/1T. Roberts 546581 7/6144

 5 DANA RIPPER Last start winner TEM, 06/02/2023, R8, P 1P 4P 3P 5/3R. Mcdonald 561601 2/1207

 6 DANA DASHA Last start winner TEM, 06/02/2023, R7, P 1P 6P 7P 5/3R. Mcdonald 561600 2/1155

 7 SHANGHAI CHARLIE Last start winner TEM, 03/01/2023, R8, P 1P 1P 6P 5/2G. Katon 549618 3/2153

 8 ASTON MACALLAN Last start winner WAG, 27/01/2023, R4, P 1P 8P 1P 5/3B. Talbot 550306 2/1147

 9 CRASH LEE Last start winner TEM, 06/02/2023, R2, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4P. Sims 555825 1/0132

 10 FIRE UP DALLAS 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 06/02/2023, R4, P 3P 5P 1P 5/1G. Thurkettle 543229 5/3222

 11 COBBER'S CHANCE Last start placegetter TEM, 01/02/2023, R9, P 2P 2P 7P 5/3J. Roy 552139 2/1210

 12 JUNE THE WEAPON Last start placegetter TEM, 06/02/2023, R8, P 2P 1P 7P 5/2C. Bradley 556091 3/2195

 13 CLASSY MOREIRA Last start placegetter TEM, 06/02/2023, R8, P 3P 6P 1P 5/3T. Mccaffery 538337 3/1170

 14 ONLY OLLIE Last start placegetter TEM, 06/02/2023, R7, P 3P 3Y 6P 5/4C. Buick 552971 1/0169

 15 DANA POPPIE Last start placegetter TEM, 06/02/2023, R4, P 2P 6P 6P 5/3R. Mcdonald 551660 6/1163

 16 DANA XAVIER 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 06/02/2023, R6, P 2P 6Y 1P 5/4R. Mcdonald 561607 1/0143

 17 STAR CHANT Last start placegetter TEM, 06/02/2023, R3, P 3P 5P 6P 5/1C. Bradley 539006 8/7141

 18 DANA SUMMER Last start placegetter WAG, 03/02/2023, R10, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4P. Reid 551667 1/0129

 19 DANA VIOLET Last start placegetter TEM, 06/02/2023, R5, P 2P (FEL)P 8P 5/4R. Mcdonald 561605 1/0125

 20 MINT FREEZE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 03/02/2023, R11, P 2P 2Y 7P 5/4G. Sheather 553326 1/0118

 21 MYSTERY FLAME Last start placegetter TEM, 17/01/2023, R8, P 3P 7P 4P 5/3B. Lord 543500 2/1105

 22 REEFTON LASS Dropping in grade TEM, 06/02/2023, R9, P 5P 3P 8P 5/1C. Cooney 545057 5/4174

 23 CHOIR MAGIC Weighted points score SHP, 26/04/2021, R8 8P 3P 4P 5/2K. Seckold 500687 7/2192

 24 BINSTEAD BARKER Weighted points score GBN, 03/02/2023, R5, P 7P 1P 1Y 5/3M. Holgate 543629 4/1161

 25 SHINING STAR Weighted points score LIT, 21/01/2023, R3, Y 5Y 5Y 3Y 5/4R. Board 546856 2/0156

 26 RAZZLE ANN Weighted points score WAG, 20/01/2023, R7, P 6P 5P 2P 5/1C. Cooney 542532 5/3150

 27 DANA GINGER Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R4, P 8P 2P 4P 5/1R. Edenborough 542721 5/3147

 28 NO LEADS Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R4, P 5P 2M 5M 5/4C. Tuntler 526280 6/0142

 29 FRONT ROW Weighted points score WAG, 03/02/2023, R3, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1P. Reid 533466 4/3141

1 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 10 February 2023 - 06:44 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 14 February 2023

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 SWEET STELLA Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R9, P 4P 1Y 2P 5/4D. Ashton 539864 2/0137

 31 TRUNCHBULL Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R7, P 6P 6P 3P 5/3C. Bradley 548756 2/1135

 32 MR. VALENTINE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R11, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1G. Thurkettle 533467 9/6135

 33 LUNA SOL Weighted points score BUL, 17/01/2023, R10, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4N. Huntly 554472 3/0134

 34 MORE ISSUES Weighted points score NOW, 06/02/2023, R7, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1G. Katon 537958 4/3129

 35 ARCTIC BLIZZARD Weighted points score TAR, 14/12/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 3Y 5/4E. Sanchez 542841 1/0128

 36 CASH GRAB Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R8, P 5P 1P 5P 5/3C. Tuntler 549373 2/1126

 37 REEFTON VIVI 1 Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2023, R8, P 7P 4P 5P 5/3C. Cooney 542869 4/1126

 38 FLY AWAY FRANK Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R4, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1R. Edenborough 542723 8/3124

 39 EIGHT SAUSAGES Weighted points score WAG, 03/02/2023, R9, P 5P 5Y 5P 5/3G. Sheather 540925 3/1122

 40 MIN JAM SAYA Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R3, P 7P 3M 6M 5/1A. Ginn 528338 8/6122

 41 MALAFON 2 Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2023, R6, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4G. Herbert 534222 3/0117

 42 HADID Weighted points score GBN, 03/02/2023, R3, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 537685 3/0114

 43 RECEPTION 2 Weighted points score BUL, 07/02/2023, R8, P 6P 1P 8P 5/3S. Hazlett 564526 2/1114

 44 GORGEOUS GAMBLES Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R8, P 8P 2P 4P 5/4A. Ginn 552665 1/0111

 45 JANET'S WISH Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R2, P 5P 7P 6P 5/3P. Cowell 537546 2/1111

 46 HENRY THE HAWK Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R4, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1P. Reid 539089 4/3102

 47 THINK ABOUT IT Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R5, P 7P 7P 3P 5/4R. Hill 541863 1/099

 48 IMMIE BALE Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R5, P 5P 7P 8P 5/2G. Herbert 549943 3/296

 49 ELEGANT MISS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R4, P 4P 3Y 5P 5/4G. Parsons 528837 6/095

 50 DR. DARREN Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R7, P 8P 6P 8P 5/1E. Sanchez 547562 10/793

 51 TIME FOR ROCKIN' Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R8, P 7P 4P 4P 5/3C. Bootsma 529465 3/193

 52 REGAL TORANA Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R6, P 7P 8P 7P 5/2C. Cooney 529843 3/293

 53 CLASSY NUGGET Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R10, Y 3Y 5P 4Y 5/4J. Hill 538338 4/093

 54 BAD MONDAY Weighted points score DUB, 04/02/2023, R6, P 4P 8P 4P 5/3P. Parker 528760 2/190

 55 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Weighted points score GBN, 03/02/2023, R11, P 5P 5Y 5Y 5/1M. Holgate 528123 9/885

 56 LUSSIANA BOY Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R6, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4P. Rollins 546693 1/081

 57 FROM THE ASHES Weighted points score NOW, 06/02/2023, R8, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4G. Katon 532143 1/081

 58 MEXICAN RADIO Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R7, P 4P 6P 6P 5/2W. Wilmott 533288 3/278

 59 WESTERN BAY Weighted points score SHP, 09/02/2023, R11 7P 6P 6P 5/1W. Lamb 520470 6/572

 60 MCTAVISH Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R11, P 8P 8P 6P 5/4N. Huntly 545698 2/066
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 1 DANA RIPPER Last start winner TEM, 06/02/2023, R8, P 1P 4P 3P 5/3R. Mcdonald 561601 2/1207

 2 DANA DASHA Last start winner TEM, 06/02/2023, R7, P 1P 6P 7P 5/3R. Mcdonald 561600 2/1155

 3 SHANGHAI CHARLIE Last start winner TEM, 03/01/2023, R8, P 1P 1P 6P 5/2G. Katon 549618 3/2153

 4 ASTON MACALLAN Last start winner WAG, 27/01/2023, R4, P 1P 8P 1P 5/3B. Talbot 550306 2/1147

 5 CRASH LEE Last start winner TEM, 06/02/2023, R2, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4P. Sims 555825 1/0132

 6 FIRE UP DALLAS 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 06/02/2023, R4, P 3P 5P 1P 5/1G. Thurkettle 543229 5/3222

 7 COBBER'S CHANCE Last start placegetter TEM, 01/02/2023, R9, P 2P 2P 7P 5/3J. Roy 552139 2/1210

 8 JUNE THE WEAPON Last start placegetter TEM, 06/02/2023, R8, P 2P 1P 7P 5/2C. Bradley 556091 3/2195

 9 CLASSY MOREIRA Last start placegetter TEM, 06/02/2023, R8, P 3P 6P 1P 5/3T. Mccaffery 538337 3/1170

 10 ONLY OLLIE Last start placegetter TEM, 06/02/2023, R7, P 3P 3Y 6P 5/4C. Buick 552971 1/0169

 11 DANA POPPIE Last start placegetter TEM, 06/02/2023, R4, P 2P 6P 6P 5/3R. Mcdonald 551660 6/1163

 12 DANA XAVIER 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 06/02/2023, R6, P 2P 6Y 1P 5/4R. Mcdonald 561607 1/0143

 13 STAR CHANT Last start placegetter TEM, 06/02/2023, R3, P 3P 5P 6P 5/1C. Bradley 539006 8/7141

 14 DANA SUMMER Last start placegetter WAG, 03/02/2023, R10, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4P. Reid 551667 1/0129

 15 DANA VIOLET Last start placegetter TEM, 06/02/2023, R5, P 2P (FEL)P 8P 5/4R. Mcdonald 561605 1/0125

 16 MINT FREEZE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 03/02/2023, R11, P 2P 2Y 7P 5/4G. Sheather 553326 1/0118

 17 MYSTERY FLAME Last start placegetter TEM, 17/01/2023, R8, P 3P 7P 4P 5/3B. Lord 543500 2/1105

 18 REEFTON LASS Dropping in grade TEM, 06/02/2023, R9, P 5P 3P 8P 5/1C. Cooney 545057 5/4174

 19 CHOIR MAGIC Weighted points score SHP, 26/04/2021, R8 8P 3P 4P 5/2K. Seckold 500687 7/2192

 20 BINSTEAD BARKER Weighted points score GBN, 03/02/2023, R5, P 7P 1P 1Y 5/3M. Holgate 543629 4/1161

 21 SHINING STAR Weighted points score LIT, 21/01/2023, R3, Y 5Y 5Y 3Y 5/4R. Board 546856 2/0156

 22 RAZZLE ANN Weighted points score WAG, 20/01/2023, R7, P 6P 5P 2P 5/1C. Cooney 542532 5/3150

 23 DANA GINGER Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R4, P 8P 2P 4P 5/1R. Edenborough 542721 5/3147

 24 NO LEADS Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R4, P 5P 2M 5M 5/4C. Tuntler 526280 6/0142

 25 FRONT ROW Weighted points score WAG, 03/02/2023, R3, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1P. Reid 533466 4/3141

 26 SWEET STELLA Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R9, P 4P 1Y 2P 5/4D. Ashton 539864 2/0137

 27 MR. VALENTINE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R11, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1G. Thurkettle 533467 9/6135

 28 TRUNCHBULL Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R7, P 6P 6P 3P 5/3C. Bradley 548756 2/1135

 29 LUNA SOL Weighted points score BUL, 17/01/2023, R10, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4N. Huntly 554472 3/0134

 30 MORE ISSUES Weighted points score NOW, 06/02/2023, R7, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1G. Katon 537958 4/3129

 31 ARCTIC BLIZZARD Weighted points score TAR, 14/12/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 3Y 5/4E. Sanchez 542841 1/0128
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 32 CASH GRAB Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R8, P 5P 1P 5P 5/3C. Tuntler 549373 2/1126

 33 REEFTON VIVI 1 Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2023, R8, P 7P 4P 5P 5/3C. Cooney 542869 4/1126

 34 FLY AWAY FRANK Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R4, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1R. Edenborough 542723 8/3124

 35 MIN JAM SAYA Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R3, P 7P 3M 6M 5/1A. Ginn 528338 8/6122

 36 EIGHT SAUSAGES Weighted points score WAG, 03/02/2023, R9, P 5P 5Y 5P 5/3G. Sheather 540925 3/1122

 37 MALAFON 2 Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2023, R6, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4G. Herbert 534222 3/0117

 38 RECEPTION 2 Weighted points score BUL, 07/02/2023, R8, P 6P 1P 8P 5/3S. Hazlett 564526 2/1114

 39 HADID Weighted points score GBN, 03/02/2023, R3, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 537685 3/0114

 40 GORGEOUS GAMBLES Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R8, P 8P 2P 4P 5/4A. Ginn 552665 1/0111

 41 JANET'S WISH Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R2, P 5P 7P 6P 5/3P. Cowell 537546 2/1111

 42 HENRY THE HAWK Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R4, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1P. Reid 539089 4/3102

 43 THINK ABOUT IT Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R5, P 7P 7P 3P 5/4R. Hill 541863 1/099

 44 IMMIE BALE Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R5, P 5P 7P 8P 5/2G. Herbert 549943 3/296

 45 ELEGANT MISS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R4, P 4P 3Y 5P 5/4G. Parsons 528837 6/095

 46 DR. DARREN Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R7, P 8P 6P 8P 5/1E. Sanchez 547562 10/793

 47 REGAL TORANA Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R6, P 7P 8P 7P 5/2C. Cooney 529843 3/293

 48 CLASSY NUGGET Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R10, Y 3Y 5P 4Y 5/4J. Hill 538338 4/093

 49 TIME FOR ROCKIN' Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R8, P 7P 4P 4P 5/3C. Bootsma 529465 3/193

 50 BAD MONDAY Weighted points score DUB, 04/02/2023, R6, P 4P 8P 4P 5/3P. Parker 528760 2/190

 51 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Weighted points score GBN, 03/02/2023, R11, P 5P 5Y 5Y 5/1M. Holgate 528123 9/885

 52 FROM THE ASHES Weighted points score NOW, 06/02/2023, R8, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4G. Katon 532143 1/081

 53 LUSSIANA BOY Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R6, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4P. Rollins 546693 1/081

 54 MEXICAN RADIO Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R7, P 4P 6P 6P 5/2W. Wilmott 533288 3/278

 55 WESTERN BAY Weighted points score SHP, 09/02/2023, R11 7P 6P 6P 5/1W. Lamb 520470 6/572

 56 MCTAVISH Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R11, P 8P 8P 6P 5/4N. Huntly 545698 2/066
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 1 MILLTHORPE OSCAR Last start placegetter GBN, 03/02/2023, R1, P 2P M/1L. Codd 557927 0/0134

 2 DRAGGING BOOTS Last start placegetter TEM, 06/02/2023, R2, P 2P M/1P. Sims 561488 0/0134

 3 BLUE ALLEY Last start placegetter BUL, 10/01/2023, R1, P 3P 3P 6P M/1N. Huntly 554476 0/0130

 4 TAYLEN BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 03/02/2023, R2, P 3P 4P 2P M/1F. Herbert 539766 0/0116

 5 DANA PAULINE Last start placegetter TEM, 06/02/2023, R2, P 3P 7P M/1R. Mcdonald 560970 0/079

 6 GOT A DEAL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts SHP, 24/11/2022, R2 5P 3P 6P M/1B. Lord 543502 0/090

 7 FLEX UP Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 24/01/2023, R1, P 4P 8P 3P M/1C. Cooney 557981 0/086

 8 DAILEE GAMBLES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 14/01/2023, R1, P 6P 5P 3P M/1A. Ginn 552668 0/070

 9 MISS PINKHAM 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 28/01/2023, R1, Y 6P 2Y 7P M/1A. Della Bosca 552237 0/066

 10 CUDAL COBRA 2 First start M/1P. Parker 563501 0/00

 11 POOKY HOLLER First start M/1G. Thurkettle 556484 0/00

 12 KALIKA Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 06/02/2023, R2, P 7P 4P 8P M/1G. Herbert 551135 0/042

 13 DANA SCOOT 1 Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 06/02/2023, R2, P (FEL)P 8P M/1R. Mcdonald 561602 0/025

 14 DANDY REDEEMER Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 07/02/2023, R1, P 6P M/1S. Hazlett 560008 0/042

 15 TITAN'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score BUL, 17/01/2023, R1, P 7P 4P 4P M/1N. Huntly 556059 0/0100

 16 CHASIN' FREDDY Weighted points score WAG, 03/02/2023, R2, P 4P 6P 6P M/1G. Anesbury 557125 0/094

 17 TAMMY TURBO Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R2, P 6P 5P 6P M/1C. Cooney 554813 0/074

 18 MINI COOPER ICON Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R2, P 5P 4P 5P M/1T. Roberts 545760 0/060

 19 SPEEDY SUNNY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 04/02/2023, R2, P 4P 4P 7P M/1P. Parker 550613 0/056
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 1 BOB BARKER Last start winner TEM, 06/02/2023, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2R. Mcdonald 551663 13/12357

 2 KATE'S DESIRE Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R9, P 4P 2P 2P 1/1T. O'Keefe 540760 16/15327

 3 SO ELEGANT Weighted points score WPK, 08/02/2023, R10, P 6P 1Y 1Y 1/1R. Board 546857 13/8295

 4 EMERLEY RED Last start winner TEM, 03/01/2023, R5, P 1P 1P 4P 3/1/2G. Katon 539919 10/8234

 5 CHASING CLOUT Last start placegetter TEM, 10/01/2023, R9, P 3P 4P 2Y 3/1/1G. Anesbury 540442 11/8237

 6 NOEL'S DESIRE Dropping in grade TEM, 24/01/2023, R5, P 5P 7P (FEL)P 3/1/2T. O'Keefe 540761 12/8246

 7 CALL ME ELF Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R6, P 5P 1P 3P 3/1/1Y. Gee 551315 7/6246

 8 LAMANCHA 1 Last start winner TEM, 06/02/2023, R3, P 1P 3P 7P 4/1/2G. Thurkettle 543232 11/8195

 9 SPLIT AND STACK Last start winner TEM, 06/02/2023, R4, P 1P 5P 7P 4/1/2A. Ginn 552677 5/4150

 10 DEVIL DODGER Last start placegetter GBN, 16/12/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 2P 4/1/2T. Nieuwendyk 540203 9/0213

 11 DYNAMIC Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R9, P 7P 1P 5P 4/1/1T. Roberts 546581 7/6144
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 1 GOT A REPAIR Last start placegetter TEM, 06/02/2023, R10, P 3P 2P 6P 4/1/2J. Mcclelland 528420 8/4204

 2 LAMANCHA 2 Last start Provincial winner TEM, 06/02/2023, R3, P 1P 3P 7P 4/1/2G. Thurkettle 543232 11/0195

 3 NANGAR CHIEF Weighted points score WPK, 13/01/2023, R2, C 4C 1C 1P 4/1/2D. Barnes 550339 7/5271

 4 BRINDABELLA BOY Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R5, P 6P 6P 5P 4/1/1D. Cormie 529586 11/8155

 5 SMOKING BARREL Last start winner TEM, 06/02/2023, R10, P 1P 3P 1P 5/1B. Smith 544419 6/3240

 6 PSYCHO FANTASY Last start winner WAG, 27/01/2023, R10, P 1P 2P 4P 5/3D. Breust 540965 8/1219

 7 KEEPSAKE Last start winner TEM, 06/02/2023, R11, P 1P 7P 7P 5/3J. Mcclelland 543501 5/1204

 8 DANA DENNIS Last start placegetter TEM, 06/02/2023, R10, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3R. Mcdonald 551665 7/1258

 9 SERIOUSLY LUSH Last start placegetter TEM, 06/02/2023, R11, P 2P 2P 4P 5/3P. Sims 551509 2/1225

 10 KIND AND FANCY Last start Country winner LIT, 21/01/2023, R2, Y 1Y 3Y 4Y 5/4R. Board 546858 3/0124

 11 REEFTON VIVI 2 Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 06/02/2023, R11, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2C. Cooney 542869 4/2126

 12 MALAFON 1 Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 06/02/2023, R10, P 5P 5P 4P 5/2G. Herbert 534222 3/2117

 13 ZIPPER SKY Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R10, P 5P (BDN)P 1P 5/2P. Sims 554954 3/2225

 14 FIRE UP DALLAS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R4, P 3P 5P 1P 5/3G. Thurkettle 543229 5/1222

 15 WHY TELL TINA Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R10, P 4P 8C 2P 5/2P. Sims 549753 3/2168

 16 OUR GYPSY KING Weighted points score RIC, 26/01/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 1P 5/3T. Nieuwendyk 540178 2/1147

 17 MR. VALENTINE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R11, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4G. Thurkettle 533467 9/0135

 18 LIL MISS SHOOTER Weighted points score SHP, 09/02/2023, R4 5P 8P 5P 5/3W. Lamb 523081 2/1129

 19 QUORRA BALE Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R11, P 4P 3P 4P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 5/1123

 20 NELLIE CREEK Weighted points score WAG, 03/02/2023, R9, P 4P 6P 7P 5/2T. Roberts 534231 5/2117

 21 RECEPTION 1 Weighted points score BUL, 07/02/2023, R8, P 6P 1P 8P 5/4S. Hazlett 564526 2/0114

 22 HE'S A CHARMER Weighted points score LIT, 21/01/2023, R2, Y 2Y 2Y 6Y 5/4R. Board 546859 2/0108

 23 ELEGANT MISS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R4, P 4P 3Y 5P 5/4G. Parsons 528837 6/095

 24 DOUBLE MINT Weighted points score WAG, 20/01/2023, R5, P (FEL)P 6P 6P 5/1P. Cowell 534862 4/378
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P 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SMOKING BARREL Last start winner TEM, 06/02/2023, R10, P 1P 3P 1P 5/1B. Smith 544419 6/3240

 2 PSYCHO FANTASY Last start winner WAG, 27/01/2023, R10, P 1P 2P 4P 5/3D. Breust 540965 8/1219

 3 KEEPSAKE Last start winner TEM, 06/02/2023, R11, P 1P 7P 7P 5/3J. Mcclelland 543501 5/1204

 4 DANA DENNIS Last start placegetter TEM, 06/02/2023, R10, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3R. Mcdonald 551665 7/1258

 5 SERIOUSLY LUSH Last start placegetter TEM, 06/02/2023, R11, P 2P 2P 4P 5/3P. Sims 551509 2/1225

 6 KIND AND FANCY Last start Country winner LIT, 21/01/2023, R2, Y 1Y 3Y 4Y 5/4R. Board 546858 3/0124

 7 REEFTON VIVI 2 Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 06/02/2023, R11, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2C. Cooney 542869 4/2126

 8 MALAFON 1 Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 06/02/2023, R10, P 5P 5P 4P 5/2G. Herbert 534222 3/2117

 9 ZIPPER SKY Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R10, P 5P (BDN)P 1P 5/2P. Sims 554954 3/2225

 10 FIRE UP DALLAS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R4, P 3P 5P 1P 5/3G. Thurkettle 543229 5/1222

 11 WHY TELL TINA Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R10, P 4P 8C 2P 5/2P. Sims 549753 3/2168

 12 OUR GYPSY KING Weighted points score RIC, 26/01/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 1P 5/3T. Nieuwendyk 540178 2/1147

 13 MR. VALENTINE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R11, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4G. Thurkettle 533467 9/0135

 14 LIL MISS SHOOTER Weighted points score SHP, 09/02/2023, R4 5P 8P 5P 5/3W. Lamb 523081 2/1129

 15 QUORRA BALE Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R11, P 4P 3P 4P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 5/1123

 16 NELLIE CREEK Weighted points score WAG, 03/02/2023, R9, P 4P 6P 7P 5/2T. Roberts 534231 5/2117

 17 RECEPTION 1 Weighted points score BUL, 07/02/2023, R8, P 6P 1P 8P 5/4S. Hazlett 564526 2/0114

 18 HE'S A CHARMER Weighted points score LIT, 21/01/2023, R2, Y 2Y 2Y 6Y 5/4R. Board 546859 2/0108

 19 ELEGANT MISS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R4, P 4P 3Y 5P 5/4G. Parsons 528837 6/095

 20 DOUBLE MINT Weighted points score WAG, 20/01/2023, R5, P (FEL)P 6P 6P 5/1P. Cowell 534862 4/378
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 14 February 2023

P MX 457 0-1

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SLATER STORM Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 5P 5/4B. Lord 544168 1/0165

 2 CUT THROAT LOMAR Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 4P 5/4N. Mcmenamin 556055 1/0150

 3 DANA XAVIER 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 6Y 1P 5/4R. Mcdonald 561607 1/0143

 4 SALIQUE Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 4P 5/4L. Codd 543652 1/0141

 5 ROYAL NANGAR Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 5/4R. Smith 561636 1/0140

 6 MINT FREEZE 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2Y 7P 5/4G. Sheather 553326 1/0118

 7 ALLIGATOR BLACK Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 4P 5/4B. Lord 558599 1/0114

 8 RED HOT LOMAR Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 5/4N. Mcmenamin 556052 1/0105

 9 EXTREME RIP Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 7P 5/4M. Morris 556106 1/090

 10 LET'S PLAY TIP Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 8P 5/4A. Della Bosca 556582 1/078

 11 LUMEAH POPPY Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 8P 5/4G. Abernethy 555104 1/060

 12 HAS ABILITY Grade order Maiden 2P M/1S. Hazlett 560316 0/0134

 13 QUEST FOR STARS Grade order Maiden 2P 3P M/1D. Breust 557443 0/0132

 14 NONSTOP LOMAR Grade order Maiden 2P 2P 2P M/1N. Mcmenamin 556051 0/0129

 15 JUST ABOUT TO Grade order Maiden 2P 5P 3P M/1R. Mcdonald 561604 0/0114

 16 TITAN'S GIRL 1 Grade order Maiden 7P 4P 4P M/1N. Huntly 556059 0/0100

 17 LUMEAH LAYLA Grade order Maiden 6P 7P 2P M/1G. Abernethy 555101 0/094

 18 RUSHWORTH Grade order Maiden 5P 7P 3P M/1B. Lord 558602 0/094

 19 BAD MOVE Grade order Maiden 3P 4P M/1R. Smith 563120 0/092

 20 MISS GIVEAWAY Grade order Maiden 8P 2P 6P M/1P. Cowell 549564 0/075

 21 MISS PINKHAM 2 Grade order Maiden 6P 2Y 7P M/1A. Della Bosca 552237 0/066

 22 CAWBOURNE GORDIE 2 Grade order Maiden 4P 4P 5P M/1B. Talbot 557230 0/060

 23 SPEEDY SUNNY 3 Grade order Maiden 4P 4P 7P M/1P. Parker 550613 0/056

 24 DANA SCOOT 2 Grade order Maiden (FEL)P 8P M/1R. Mcdonald 561602 0/025

 25 CUDAL COBRA 1 Grade order Maiden M/1P. Parker 563501 0/00

 26 PAINTED PONY 1 Grade order Maiden (FEL)P M/1G. Kimber 550724 0/00

 27 LOMA Grade order Maiden M/1T. Nieuwendyk 558960 0/00

 28 NANGAR BUBBLES Grade order Maiden (ROF)P M/1D. Barnes 561585 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 14 February 2023

P 3 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BANNER LOMAR 2 Last start winner TEM, 01/02/2023, R5, P 1P 5P 6P 3/1/2N. Mcmenamin 535736 8/6225
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 14 February 2023

P M 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PAINTED PONY 2 Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 24/01/2023, R2, P (FEL)P M/1G. Kimber 550724 0/00

 2 CAWBOURNE GORDIE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R1, P 4P 4P 5P M/1B. Talbot 557230 0/060

 3 SPEEDY SUNNY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 04/02/2023, R2, P 4P 4P 7P M/1P. Parker 550613 0/056
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 14 February 2023

P 5 570 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BANNER LOMAR 1 Last start Provincial winner TEM, 01/02/2023, R5, P 1P 5P 6P 5/3N. Mcmenamin 535736 8/1225
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